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179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 22108 100.00% 129.01-130 212 0.96% 6088 27.54% 16232 73.42%
178.01-179 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 22105 99.99% 128.01-129 242 1.09% 6330 28.63% 16020 72.46%
177.01-178 7 0.03% 13 0.06% 22102 99.97% 127.01-128 252 1.14% 6582 29.77% 15778 71.37%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 13 0.06% 22095 99.94% 126.01-127 265 1.20% 6847 30.97% 15526 70.23%
175.01-176 6 0.03% 19 0.09% 22095 99.94% 125.01-126 234 1.06% 7081 32.03% 15261 69.03%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 23 0.10% 22089 99.91% 124.01-125 240 1.09% 7321 33.11% 15027 67.97%
173.01-174 17 0.08% 40 0.18% 22085 99.90% 123.01-124 251 1.14% 7572 34.25% 14787 66.89%
172.01-173 16 0.07% 56 0.25% 22068 99.82% 122.01-123 260 1.18% 7832 35.43% 14536 65.75%
171.01-172 19 0.09% 75 0.34% 22052 99.75% 121.01-122 239 1.08% 8071 36.51% 14276 64.57%
170.01-171 22 0.10% 97 0.44% 22033 99.66%  120.01-121 253 1.14% 8324 37.65% 14037 63.49%
169.01- 170 21 0.09% 118 0.53% 22011 99.56% 119.01-120 259 1.17% 8583 38.82% 13784 62.35%
168.01 - 169 34 0.15% 152 0.69% 21990 99.47% 118.01-119 234 1.06% 8817 39.88% 13525 61.18%
167.01 - 168 32 0.14% 184 0.83% 21956 99.31% 117.01-118 227 1.03% 9044 40.91% 13291 60.12%
166.01 - 167 49 0.22% 233 1.05% 21924 99.17%  116.01-117 237 1.07% 9281 41.98% 13064 59.09%
165.01 - 166 55 0.25% 288 1.30% 21875 98.95% 115.01-116 219 0.99% 9500 42.97% 12827 58.02%
164.01 - 165 55 0.25% 343 1.55% 21820 98.70% 114.01-115 281 1.27% 9781 44.24% 12608 57.03%
163.01 - 164 63 0.28% 406 1.84% 21765 98.45% 113.01-114 247 1.12% 10028 45.36% 12327 55.76%
162.01- 163 71 0.32% 477 2.16% 21702 98.16%  112.01-113 238 1.08% 10266 46.44% 12080 54.64%
161.01 - 162 89 0.40% 566 2.56% 21631 97.84%  111.01-112 207 0.94% 10473 47.37% 11842 53.56 %
160.01 - 161 82 0.37% 648 2.93% 21542 97.44% 110.01-111 230 1.04% 10703 48.41% 11635 52.63%
159.01 - 160 84 0.38% 732 3.31% 21460 97.07% 109.01-110 238 1.08% 10941 49.49% 11405 51.59%
158.01 - 159 89 0.40% 821 3.71% 21376 96.69% 108.01-109 243 1.10% 11184 50.59% 11167 50.51%
157.01- 158 94 0.43% 915 4.14% 21287 96.29% 107.01-108 230 1.04% 11414 51.63% 10924 49.41%
156.01 - 157 118 0.53% 1033 4.67% 21193 95.86% 106.01 - 107 216 0.98% 11630 52.61% 10694 48.37%
155.01 - 156 113 0.51% 1146 5.18% 21075 95.33% 105.01 - 106 227 1.03% 11857 53.63% 10478 47.39%
154.01 - 155 124 0.56% 1270 5.74% 20962 94.82% 104.01-105 249 1.13% 12106 54.76% 10251 46.37%
153.01 - 154 133 0.60% 1403 6.35% 20838 94.26% 103.01-104 241 1.09% 12347 55.85% 10002 45.24%
152.01-153 133 0.60% 1536 6.95% 20705 93.65% 102.01- 103 231 1.04% 12578 56.89% 9761 44.15%
151.01 - 152 144 0.65% 1680 7.60% 20572 93.05% 101.01-102 230 1.04% 12808 57.93% 9530 43.11%
150.01 - 151 132 0.60% 1812 8.20% 20428 92.40% 100.01 - 101 219 0.99% 13027 58.92% 9300 42.07%
149.01 - 150 147 0.66% 1959 8.86% 20296 91.80%  99.01-100 254 1.15% 13281 60.07% 9081 41.08%
148.01 - 149 171 0.77% 2130 9.63% 20149 91.14%  98.01-99 235 1.06% 13516 61.14% 8827 39.93%

147.01- 148 173 0.78% 2303 10.42% 19978 90.37%  97.01-98 224 1.01% 13740 62.15% 8592 38.86%
146.01 - 147 179 0.81% 2482 11.23% 19805 89.58%  96.01-97 222 1.00% 13962 63.15% 8368 37.85%
145.01 - 146 209 0.95% 2691 1217% 19626 88.77%  95.01-96 212 0.96% 14174 64.11% 8146 36.85%
144.01 - 145 200 0.90% 2891 13.08% 19417 87.83% « 94.01-95 235 1.06% 14409 65.18% 7934 35.89%
143.01 - 144 185 0.84% 3076 13.91% 19217 86.92%  93.01-94 247 1.12% 14656 66.29% 7699 34.82%
142.01- 143 211 0.95% 3287 14.87% 19032 86.09%  92.01-93 234 1.06% 14890 67.35% 7452 33.711%
141.01 - 142 192 0.87% 3479 15.74% 18821 85.13%  91.01-92 234 1.06% 15124 68.41% 7218 32.65%
140.01 - 141 199 0.90% 3678 16.64% 18629 84.26%  90.01-91 233 1.05% 15357 69.46% 6984 31.59%
139.01 - 140 202 0.91% 3880 17.55% 18430 83.36%  89.01-90 209 0.95% 15566 70.41% 6751 30.54%
138.01-139 197 0.89% 4077 18.44% 18228 82.45%  88.01-89 197 0.89% 15763 71.30% 6542 29.59%
137.01-138 215 0.97% 4292 19.41% 18031 81.56%  87.01-88 196 0.89% 15959 72.19% 6345 28.70%
136.01 - 137 216 0.98% 4508 20.39% 17816 80.59%  86.01-87 226 1.02% 16185 73.21% 6149 27.81%
135.01-136 220 1.00% 4728 21.39% 17600 79.61%  85.01-86 209 0.95% 16394 74.15% 5923 26.79%
134.01-135 235 1.06% 4963 22.45% 17380 78.61%  84.01-85 220 1.00% 16614 75.15% 5714 25.85%
133.01- 134 206 0.93% 5169 23.38% 17145 77.55%  83.01-84 230 1.04% 16844 76.19% 5494 24.85%
132.01-133 237 1.07% 5406 24.45% 16939 76.62%  82.01-83 216 0.98% 17060 7717% 5264 23.81%
131.01-132 241 1.09% 5647 25.54% 16702 75.55% @ 81.01-82 199 0.90% 17259 78.07% 5048 22.83%
130.01 - 131 229 1.04% 5876 26.58% 16461 74.46%  80.01-81 179 0.81% 17438 78.88% 4849 21.93%
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79.01-80 201 0.91% 17639 79.79% 4670 21.12%  29.01-30 7 0.03% 22021 99.61% 94 0.43%
78.01-79 207 0.94% 17846 80.72% 4469 20.21%  28.01-29 5 0.02% 22026 99.63% 87 0.39%
77.01-78 206 0.93% 18052 81.65% 4262 19.28%  27.01-28 8 0.04% 22034 99.67% 82 0.37%
76.01-77 200 0.90% 18252 82.56% 4056 18.35%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 22039 99.69% 74 0.33%
75.01-76 159 0.72% 18411 83.28% 3856 17.44%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 22043 99.71% 69 0.31%
74.01-75 197 0.89% 18608 84.17% 3697 16.72%  24.01-25 4 0.02% 22047 99.72% 65 0.29%
73.01-74 178 0.81% 18786 84.97% 3500 15.83%  23.01-24 1 0.00% 22048 99.73% 61 0.28%
72.01-73 190 0.86% 18976 85.83% 3322 15.03%  22.01-23 3 0.01% 22051 99.74% 60 0.27%
71.01-72 181 0.82% 19157 86.65% 3132 14.17%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 22053 99.75% 57 0.26%
70.01-71 158 0.71% 19315 87.37% 2951 13.35%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 22055 99.76% 55 0.25%
69.01-70 175 0.79% 19490 88.16% 2793 12.63%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 22057 99.77% 53 0.24%
68.01 - 69 166 0.75% 19656 88.91% 2618 11.84%  18.01-19 3 0.01% 22060 99.78% 51 0.23%
67.01-68 140 0.63% 19796 89.54% 2452 11.09%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 22062 99.79% 48 0.22%
66.01-67 142 0.64% 19938 90.18% 2312 10.46%  16.01-17 3 0.01% 22065 99.81% 46 0.21%
65.01 - 66 131 0.59% 20069 90.78% 2170 9.82%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 22066 99.81% 43 0.19%
64.01 - 65 137 0.62% 20206 91.40% 2039 9.22%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 22067 99.81% 42 0.19%
63.01 - 64 123 0.56% 20329 91.95% 1902 8.60%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 22069 99.82% 41 0.19%
62.01-63 132 0.60% 20461 92.55% 1779 8.05%  12.01-13 2 0.01% 22071 99.83% 39 0.18%
61.01-62 125 0.57% 20586 93.12% 1647 7.45% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 22071 99.83% 37 0.17%
60.01-61 116 0.52% 20702 93.64% 1522 6.88%  10.01- 11 1 0.00% 22072 99.84% 37 0.17%
59.01-60 92 0.42% 20794 94.06% 1406 6.36% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 22072 99.84% 36 0.16%
58.01-59 M 0.50% 20905 94.56% 1314 5.94% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 22072 99.84% 36 0.16%
57.01-58 96 0.43% 21001 94.99% 1203 5.44% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 22073 99.84% 36 0.16%
56.01 - 57 92 0.42% 21093 95.41% 1107 5.01% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 22075 99.85% 35 0.16%
55.01 - 56 83 0.38% 21176 95.78% 1015 4.59% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 22075 99.85% 33 0.15%
54.01-55 75 0.34% 21251 96.12% 932 4.22% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 22075 99.85% 33 0.15%
53.01-54 75 0.34% 21326 96.46% 857 3.88% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22075 99.85% 33 0.15%
52.01-53 53 0.24% 21379 96.70% 782 3.54% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22075 99.85% 33 0.15%
51.01-52 65 0.29% 21444 97.00% 729 3.30% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22075 99.85% 33 0.15%
50.01 - 51 49 0.22% 21493 97.22% 664 3.00% 0.00-1 33 0.15% 22108  100.00% 33 0.15%
49.01-50 43 0.19% 21536 97.41% 615 2.78% TLURNZEE™

48.01-49 51 0.23% 21587 97.64% 572 2.59%

47.01-48 48 0.22% 21635 97.86% 521 2.36%

46.01-47 38 0.17% 21673 98.03% 473 2.14%

45.01-46 42 0.19% 21715 98.22% 435 1.97%

44.01-45 32 0.14% 21747 98.37% 393 1.78%

43.01-44 28 0.13% 21775 98.49% 361 1.63%

42.01-43 36 0.16% 21811 98.66% 333 1.51%

41.01-42 26 0.12% 21837 98.77% 297 1.34%

40.01-41 26 0.12% 21863 98.89% 271 1.23%

39.01-40 21 0.09% 21884 98.99% 245 1.11%

38.01-39 21 0.09% 21905 99.08% 224 1.01%

37.01-38 20 0.09% 21925 99.17% 203 0.92%

36.01 - 37 16 0.07% 21941 99.24% 183 0.83%

35.01-36 13 0.06% 21954 99.30% 167 0.76%

34.01-35 18 0.08% 21972 99.38% 154 0.70%

33.01-34 13 0.06% 21985 99.44% 136 0.62%

32.01-33 13 0.06% 21998 99.50% 123 0.56%

31.01-32 7 0.03% 22005 99.53% 110 0.50%

30.01- 31 9 0.04% 22014 99.57% 103 0.47%



